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Florida Senate - 2021 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for SB 130

VAT <22+

LEGISLATIVE ACTION
Senate . House
Comm: RCS
03/17/2021

Appropriations Subcommittee on Health and Human Services

(Rouson) recommended the following:
Senate Amendment (with title amendment)
Delete line 185

and insert:

must meet to maintain certification. Background screening

required for achieving certification must be conducted as

provided in subsection (5) and may not be conducted by third-

party credentialing entities.

Page 1 of 2
3/16/2021 10:14:49 AM CF.AHS.02903




11
12
13
14
15
16

Florida Senate - 2021 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for SB 130

VAT <22+

And the title is amended as follows:
Delete line 22

and insert:
prohibiting third-party credentialing entities from
conducting background screenings for peer specialists;

requiring that a person providing recovery support
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